POOL 1 POOL 2 POOL 3
RH8 SRSR RH8 SRSR RH8 SRSR
1 KGF1 KGF2 KGF3
Ebba Rebecka Alice Felicia Greta Isolde
Elsa Felicia Julia Viktor Calle Mathilda Olivia
RH8 SRSR JSM SRSR JSM SRSR
2 KGF4 KGF10 KGF11
Alicia Clara Amanda Amanda Caspar Elsa
Moa Olivia Molly Isabella Freya Josefin
JSM SRSR JSM SRSR JSM SRSR
3 KGF12 Lycksele10 Boras10
Alva Izabella Jennifer Milla Emilia Julia
Majken Tilde Signe Viktoria Lisen Matilda
SM SRSR SM SRSR SM SRSR
4 KGF100 KGF101 KGF102
Hanna Ina Amelie Felicia Emmy Frida
Lova My Matilda Vera Madison Matilda
SM SRSR SM SRSR SM SRSR
5 KGF103 Lycksele100 Hoégands100
Dora Iris Ella Erika Elin Filippa
Ruth Signe Julia Tor Svante Tilda
SM SRSR SM SRSR
6 KGF104 Lycksele101
Elin Gabriel Anna Emilia
Matilda Tuva Fanny Lovisa
I
RH8 SRDR RH8 SRDR RH8 SRDR
7 KGF1 KGF2 KGF3
EEFR AFJVC GIMO
RH8 SRDR JSM SRDR JSM SRDR
8 KGF4 KGF10 KGF11
ACMO Isabella Astrid Freya Elsa
JSM SRDR JSM SRDR JSM SRDR
9 KGF12 KGF13 KGF 14
Izabella Majken Josefin Ted Ebba Caspar
JSM SRDR JSM SRDR JSM SRDR
10 KGF 15 KGF16 Lycksele10
AmandaB Mimmi AmandaF Astrid Signe Jennifer
JSM SRDR SM SRDR SM SRDR
11 Boras10 KGF100 KGF101
Emilia Matilda Hanna Ina Amelie Felicia
SM SRDR SM SRDR SM SRDR
12 KGF102 KGF103 Lycksele100
Frida Matilda Dora Ruth Ella Tor
SM SRDR SM SRDR SM SRDR
13 Hoganas101 Hoganas102 Kéidmpinge105
Filippa Josefine Elin Tilda Lykke Selma
SM SRDR SM SRDR SM SRDR
14 Kdmpinge106 Lycksele101 Kdmpinge107
Cecilia Gabriel Fanny Lovisa Matilda Tuva




Cecilia Elin
Gabriel Tuva

Anna Emilia

Fanny Lovisa

RH8 DDSR RH8 DDSR RH8 DDSR
15 KGF1 KGF2 KGF3
Ebba Rebecka Alice Felicia Greta Isolde
Elsa Felicia Julia Viktor Calle Mathilda Olivia
RH8 DDSR JSM DDSR JSM DDSR
16 KGF4 KGF10 KGF11
Alicia Clara Amanda Amanda Caspar Elsa
Moa Olivia Astrid isabella Freya Josefin
JSM DDSR JSM DDSR JSM DDSR
17 KGF12 Lycksele10 Boras10
Alva Izabella Jennifer Milla Emilia Julia
Majken Tilde Signe Viktoria Lisen Matilda
SM DDSR SM DDSR SM DDSR
18 KGF100 KGF101 KGF102
Hanna Ina Amelie Felicia Emmy Iva
Lova Olivia Matilda Vera Madison Matilda
SM DDSR SM DDSR
19 KGF103 LYCKSELE100
Dora Iris Ella Erika
Ruth Signe Julia Tor
SM DDSR SM DDSR
20 Kéidmpinge108 Lycksele101

Cecilia Lykke Selma

Emilia Fanny Lovisa

RH8 DDSS RH8 DDSS RH8 DDSS
21 KGF1 KGF2 KGF3
EEFR AFJVC GIMO
RH8 DDSS JSM DDSS JSM DDSS
22 KGF4 KGF10 KGF11
ACMO Amanda Amanda Isabella Caspar Elsa Freya
JSM DDSS JSM DDSS JSM DDSS
23 KGF12 KGF17 KGF18
Alva Izabella Majken Astrid Mimmi Molly Elsa Josefin Ted
JSM DDSS JSM DDSS
24 Lycksele10 Boras10
Milla Signe Viktoria Emilia Lisen Matilda
SM DDSS SM DDSS SM DDSS
25 KGF100 KGF101 KGF102
Ina Hanna Olivia Amelie Matilda Vera Frida Emmy Madison
SM DDSS SM DDSS SM DDSS
26 KGF103 Lycksele100 Hoganas103
Dora Ruth Signe Ella Erika Tor Elin Svante Tilda
SM DDSS SM DDSS
27 KGF109 Lycksele101




Single Rope Pair Freestyle SRPF
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

RIKSHOPPET 8:AN
KGF1 Ebba Ilestam, Rebecka Andrén, Elsa Fahlander, Felicia Herslow
KGF2 Alice Berntorp, Felicia Wielander, Julia Sjoberg, Viktor Kronvall, Calle Rydén
KGF3 Olivia Tureniec, Greta Granath, Isolde Nordstrom, Mathilda Gyllenhammar
KGF4 Alicia Danfelter, Clara Nordenstrom, Moa Gundersen, Olivia Mornhed
JSM
KGF10 Amanda Fristrom, Astrid Winblad
KGF11 Freya Stahl, Elsa Landelin
KGF12 Alva Karlsson, Izabella Rosenberg
KGF19 Ebba Spjut, Ted Blomberg
Lycksele Milla Jonsson, Viktoria Bartus
KGF20 Caspar Dittrich, Josefin Wielander
Boras10 Emilia Alfredsson, Lisen Nageus
SM
KGF100 Hanna Andersson, Ina Murmark
KGF101 Amelie Kronvall, Matilda Lehmann
KGF102 Emmy Wettergren, Frida Murmark
KGF103 Dora Hansson, Ruth Selander
Lycksele100 Julia Bertilsson, Tor Genberg
Hoganas102 Elin Hansson, Tilda Bengtsson
KGF110 Elin Lofberg, Tuva Felix
Lycksele101 Fanny Zettervall, Lovisa Jonsson
KGF111 Lykke Rennmark, Selma Selander
KGF112 Cecilia S Barkenhammar, Gabriel Nordin
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10
11
12
13
14

KGF1
KGF2
KGF3
KGF4

KGF10
KGF11
KGF12
Bords10

KGF100
KGF101
KGF102
KGF103
Lycksele100
KGF113

Single Rope Team Freestyle SRTF

RIKSHOPPET 8:AN

Ebba Ilestam, Rebecka Andrén, Elsa Fahlander, Felicia Herslow

Alice Berntorp, Felicia Wielander, Julia Sjoberg, Viktor Kronvall, Calle Rydén
Olivia Tureniec, Greta Granath, Isolde Nordstrom, Mathilda Gyllenhammar

Alicia Danfelter, Clara Nordenstrom, Moa Gundersen, Olivia Mornhed

JSM

Astrid Winblad, Amanda Fristréom, Molly Lofberg, Isabella Danfelter
Elsa Landelin, Freya Stahl, Josefin Wielander, Caspar Dittrich

Alva Karlsson, Izabella Rosenberg, Majken Olsson, Tilde Ahlgren
Emilia Alfredsson, Lisen Nageus, Matilda Brinck, Julia B Vibber

SM

Hanna Andersson, Ina Murmark, Lova Lindgren, Olivia Odenhag
Amelie Kronvall, Felicia Eklund, Matilda Lehmann, Vera Larsson
Emmy Wettergren, Frida Murmark, Iva Rehnstrém, Matilda Odenhag
Dora Hansson, Iris Lundstedt, Ruth Selander, Signe Lindholm

Ella Lundmark, Erika Bergvall, Tor Genberg, Julia Bertilsson

Cecilia S Barkenhammar, Gabriel Nordin, Lykke Rennmark, Selma Selander



Double Dutch Single Freestyle DDSF
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10
11
12
13
14
15

RIKSHOPPET 8:AN
KGF1 Ebba Ilestam, Rebecka Andrén, Elsa Fahlander, Felicia Herslow
KGF2 Alice Berntorp, Felicia Wielander, Julia Sjoberg, Viktor Kronvall, Calle Rydén
KGF3 Olivia Tureniec, Greta Granath, Isolde Nordstrém, Mathilda Gyllenhammar
KGF4 Alicia Danfelter, Clara Nordenstrom, Moa Gundersen, Olivia Mornhed
JSM
KGF10 Amanda Bengtsson, [sabella Danfelter, Molly Lofberg
KGF11 Ted Blomberg, Freya Stahl, Caspar Dittrich
Boras10 Emilia Alfredsson, Lisen Nageus, Matilda Brinck
SM
KGF100 Hanna Andersson, Ina Murmark, My Husberg
KGF101 Amelie Kronvall, Vera Larsson, Matilda Lehmann
KGF102 Emmy Wettergren, Frida Murmark, Madison Stenfeldt
KGF103 Dora Hansson, Iris Lundstedt, Ruth Selander
Lycksele100 Ella Lundmark, Erika Bergvall, Tor Genberg
KGF 114 Matida Gustafsson, Elin Lofberg, Tuva Felix
Lycksele101 Fanny Zettervall, Emilia H Baudou, Lovisa Jonsson
KGF115 Cecilia S Barkenhammar, Gabriel Nordin, Selma Selander
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11
12
13

KGF1
KGF2
KGF3
KGF4

KGF10
KGF11
KGF12

KGF100
KGF101
KGF102
KGF103
Lycksele100
KGF116

Double Dutch Pair Freestyle DDPF

RIKSHOPPET 8:AN

Ebba Ilestam, Rebecka Andrén, Elsa Fahlander, Felicia Herslow

Alice Berntorp, Felicia Wielander, Julia Sjoberg, Viktor Kronvall, Calle Rydén
Olivia Tureniec, Greta Granath, Isolde Nordstrém, Mathilda Gyllenhammar

Alicia Danfelter, Clara Nordenstrom, Moa Gundersen, Olivia Mornhed

JSM

Astrid Winblad, Amanda Fristréom, Molly Lofberg, Amanda Bengtsson
Elsa Landelin, Freya Stdhl, Ted Blomberg, Caspar Dittrich

Alva Karlsson, Izabella Rosenberg, Majken Olsson, Tilde Ahlgren

SM

Hanna Andersson, Ina Murmark, Lova Lindgren, My Husberg

Amelie Kronvall, Felicia Eklund, Matilda Lehmann, Vera Larsson
Emmy Wettergren, Frida Murmark, Iva Rehnstrom, Madison Stenfeldt
Dora Hansson, Iris Lundstedt, Ruth Selander, Signe Lindholm

Ella Lundmark, Erika Bergvall, Tor Genberg, Julia Bertilsson

Cecilia S Barkenhammar, Gabriel Nordin, Matilda Gustafsson, Lykke Rennmark
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Hogands101
KGF117

Hogands102
Lycksele100

WHEEL

SM

Filippa Lindberg, Josefine Palm
Lykke Rennmark, Selma Selander
Elin Hansson, Tilda Bengtsson

Ella Lundmark, Erika Bergvall
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KGF1
KGF2
KGF3
KGF4

KGF10
KGF11
KGF12

KGF100
KGF101
KGF102
KGF103

OVERALL LAG

RH8

Ebba Ilestam, Rebecka Andrén, Elsa Fahlander, Felicia Herslow

Alice Berntorp, Felicia Wielander, Julia Sjoberg, Viktor Kronvall, Calle Rydén
Olivia Tureniec, Greta Granath, Isolde Nordstrém, Mathilda Gyllenhammar

Alicia Danfelter, Clara Nordenstrom, Moa Gundersen, Olivia Mornhed

JSM

Amanda Bengtsson, Amanda Fristrom, Astrid Winblad, Isabella Danfelter, Molly Lofberg
Caspar Dittrich, Elsa Landelin, Freya Stahl, Josefin Wielander, Ted Blomberg

Alva Karlsson, Izabella Rosenberg, Majken Olsson, Tilde Ahlgren

SM

Hanna Andersson, Ina Murmark, Lova Lindgren, My Husberg, Olivia Odenhag

Amelie Kronvall, Felicia Eklund, Matilda Lehmann, Vera Larsson

Emmy Wettergren, Frida Murmark, Iva Rehnstrom, Madison Stenfeldt, Matilda Odenhag

Dora Hansson, Iris Lundstedt, Ruth Selander, Signe Lindholm

Lycksele100 Ella Lundmark, Erika Bergvall, Julia Bertilsson, Tor Genberg



INDIVIDUELLT

POOL 1 POOL 2 POOL 3 POOL 4
RH8 30s RH8 30s RH8 30s RH8 30s
1 Rebecka Andrén Julia Sjoberg Alicia Danfelter Felicia Wielander
Kdmpinge Kidmpinge Kdmpinge Kdmpinge
RH8 30s RH8 30s RH8 30s RH8 30s
2 Isolde Nordstrém Ebba Ilestam Clara Nordenstrom | Olivia Mornhed
Kampinge Kdmpinge Kampinge Kampinge
JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s
3 Viktor Kronvall Caspar Dittrich Ted Blomberg
Kampinge Kdmpinge Kampinge
JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s
4 Julia Bjarehed Vibber Izabella Rosenberg Josefin Wielander |Amanda Bengtsson
Boras Kédmpinge Kdmpinge Kampinge
JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s
5 Isabella Danfelter Tilde Ahlgren Jennifer Rubinsson | Signe Holmgqvist
Kdmpinge Kidmpinge Lycksele Lycksele
JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s
6 Alva Karlsson Matilda Brinck Viktoria Bartus Amanda Fristréom
Kampinge Boras Lycksele Kampinge
JSM 30s JSM 30s JSM 30s
7 Molly Lofberg Astrid Winblad Majken Olsson
Kdmpinge Kidmpinge Kdmpinge
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
8 Elin Lofberg Julia Bertilsson Ella Lundmark Tilda Bengtsson
Kampinge Lycksele Lycksele Hoéganas
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
9 Felicia Eklund Anna Nilsson Matilda Odenhag Milla Jonsson
Kdmpinge Lycksele Kdmpinge Lycksele
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
10 Matilda Lehmann Cecilia S Barkenhammar| Filippa Lindberg Tuva Felix
Kdmpinge Kdmpinge Hoganas Kdmpinge
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
11 Elin Hansson Frida Murmark Emilia Alfredsson | Lykke Rennmark
Hoganas Kdmpinge Boras Kampinge
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
12 Emmy Wettergren Erika Bergvall Matilda Gustafsson | Amelie Kronvall
Kampinge Lycksele Kampinge Kampinge
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
13 Josefine Palm Ina Murmark Madison Stenfeldt
Hoganas Kdmpinge Kampinge
SM 30s SM 30s SM 30s
14 Gabriel Nordin Svante Bengtsson Tor Genberg
Kampinge Hoéganis Lycksele




RH8 3min RH8 3min RH8 3min RH8 3min
15 Rebecka Andrén Julia Sjoberg Alicia Danfelter Felicia Wielander
Kampinge Kdmpinge Kampinge Kampinge
RH8 3min RH8 3min RH8 3min RH8 3min
16 Isolde Nordstrom Ebba Ilestam Clara Nordenstrom | Olivia Mérnhed
Kampinge Kidmpinge Kampinge Kdmpinge
JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min
17 Viktor Kronvall Caspar Dittrich Ted Blomberg
Kdmpinge Kédmpinge Kdmpinge
JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min
18 Izabella Rosenberg Josefin Wielander Amanda Bengtsson | Isabella Danfelter
Kdmpinge Kidmpinge Kdmpinge Kdmpinge
JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min
19 Jennifer Rubinsson Signe Holmgqvist Alva Karlsson Matilda Brinck
Lycksele Lycksele Kampinge Boras
JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min JSM 3min
20 Viktoria Bartus Amanda Fristrom Molly Léfberg Astrid Winblad
Lycksele Kidmpinge Kdmpinge Kdmpinge
SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min
21 Julia Bertilsson Ella Lundmark Tilda Bengtsson Felicia Eklund
Lycksele Lycksele Hoganas Kimpinge
SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min
22 Anna Nilsson Matilda Odenhag Milla Jonsson Matilda Lehmann
Lycksele Kidmpinge Lycksele Kdmpinge
SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min
23 Cecilia S Barkenhammar Filippa Lindberg Elin Hansson Selma Selander
Kdmpinge Hoganas Hoganas Kadmpinge
SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min
24 Frida Murmark Emilia Alfredsson Lykke Rennmark | Emmy Wettergren
Kampinge Boras Kampinge Kampinge
SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min
25 Erika Bergvall Amelie Kronvall Josefine Palm Ina Murmark
Lycksele Kampinge Hoéganas Kiampinge
SM 3min SM 3min SM 3min
26 Gabriel Nordin Svante Bengtsson Tor Genberg
Kdmpinge Hoganas Lycksele




RH8 Tripplar RH8 Tripplar RH8 Tripplar RH8 Tripplar
27 Rebecka Andrén Alicia Danfelter Isolde Nordstrém Ebba Ilestam
Kampinge Kdmpinge Kampinge Kampinge
RH8 Tripplar JSM Tripplar JSM Tripplar JSM Tripplar
28 Olivia M6érnhed Izabella Rosenberg Josefin Wielander Alva Karlsson
Kdmpinge Kidmpinge Kdmpinge Kdmpinge
JSM Tripplar JSM Tripplar JSM Tripplar JSM Tripplar
29 Matilda Brinck Amanda Fristrom Molly Léofberg Majken Olsson
Boras Kédmpinge Kdmpinge Kadmpinge
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
30 Olivia Odenhag Julia Bertilsson Tilda Bengtsson Vera Larsson
Kdmpinge Lycksele Hoganas Kdmpinge
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
31 Felicia Eklund Anna Nilsson Matilda Odenhag Ruth Selander
Kampinge Lycksele Kampinge Kampinge
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
32 Matilda Lehmann Cecilia S Barkenhammar| Filippa Lindberg Elin Hansson
Kampinge Kdmpinge Hoganas Hoganas
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
33 Selma Selander Frida Murmark Lykke Rennmark
Kdmpinge Kédmpinge Kadmpinge
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
34 Emmy Wettergren Amelie Kronvall Iris Lundstedt
Kampinge Kdmpinge Kampinge
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
35 Signe Lindholm Ina Murmark Madison Stenfeldt
Kampinge Kédmpinge Kampinge
SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar SM Tripplar
36 Gabriel Nordin Svante Bengtsson Tor Genberg Ted Blomberg
Kdmpinge Hoganas Lycksele Kdmpinge
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

Single Rope Individual Freestyle SRIF

RH8

Rebecka Andrén
Julia Sjoberg

Alicia Danfelter
Felicia Wielander
Isolde Nordstrom
Ebba Ilestam

Clara Nordenstrom
Olivia Moérnhed

JSM - FLICKOR
Izabella Rosenberg
Josefin Wielander
Amanda Bengtsson
Isabella Danfelter
Jennifer Rubinsson
Signe Holmgqvist
Alva Karlsson
Matilda Brinck
Amanda Fristrom
Molly Lofberg
Astrid Winblad

JSM - POJKAR
Viktor Kronvall
Caspar Dittrich

SM - DAM

Julia Bertilsson
Tilda Bengtsson
Ruth Selander
Matilda Lehmann
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar
Filippa Lindberg
Elin Hansson
Frida Murmark
Emmy Wettergren
Fanny Zettervall
Erika Bergvall
Amelie Kronvall
Ina Murmark
Madison Stenfeldt

SM - HERR
Gabriel Nordin
Svante Bengtsson
Tor Genberg

Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge

Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Lycksele
Lycksele
Kampinge
Boras
Kampinge
Kampinge

Kampinge

Kampinge
Kampinge

Lycksele
Hoganas
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Hoganas
Hoganas
Kampinge
Kampinge
Lycksele
Lycksele
Kampinge
Kampinge

Kampinge

Kampinge
Hoganas
Lycksele
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RH8

Rebecka Andrén
Julia Sjoberg

Alicia Danfelter
Felicia Wielander
Isolde Nordstrém
Ebba Ilestam

Clara Nordenstrom
Olivia M6rnhed

JSM - FLICKOR
Izabella Rosenberg
Josefin Wielander
Amanda Bengtsson
Isabella Danfelter
Jennifer Rubinsson
Signe Holmqvist
Alva Karlsson
Matilda Brinck
Amanda Fristréom
Molly Lofberg
Astrid Winblad

JSM - POJKAR
Viktor Kronvall
Caspar Dittrich

SM - DAM

Julia Bertilsson
Tilda Bengtsson
Matilda Lehmann
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar
Filippa Lindberg
Elin Hansson
Frida Murmark
Emmy Wettergren
Erika Bergvall
Amelie Kronvall

Ina Murmark

SM - HERR
Gabriel Nordin
Svante Bengtsson

Tor Genberg

Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge

Kampinge

Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Kampinge
Lycksele
Lycksele
Kampinge
Boras
Kampinge
Kampinge

Kampinge

Kampinge

Kampinge

Lycksele
Hoganas
Kampinge
Kampinge
Hoganas
Hoganas
Kampinge
Kampinge
Lycksele
Kampinge

Kampinge

Kampinge
Hoganas

Lycksele

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall

Overall
Overall

Overall



